FEATURES
R
ot
em
 I
nd
us
tr

Weight 1100g (2.4lb)
Casing High impact ABS
Ordering Information
HR = High Resolution – 1 or 2 decimal digits (depending on units of measurement)
LR = Low Resolution  – no or 1 decimal digit (Depending on units..)
X = Used to measure pulsed X-rays. Instrument powers up in Dose Mode.
BAK-1940 RAM ION DIGILOG HR (0.0) - µSv/h Radiation Detection Survey Mete
BAK-1920 RAM ION DIGILOG HR (0.00) - mR/h Radiation Detection Survey Meter
BAK-1950 RAM ION DIGILOG LR (0) - µSv/h Radiation Detection Survey Meter
BAK-1930 RAM ION DIGILOG LR (0.0) - mR/h Radiation Detection Survey Meter
BAK-2000 RAM ION DIGILOG X  HR (0.0) - uSv/h Radiation Detection Survey Meter (new)
BAK-2005 RAM ION DIGILOG X  HR (0.00) - mR/h Radiation Detection Survey Meter (new)
BAK-2010 RAM ION DIGILOG X LR (0) - µSv/h Radiation Detection Survey Meter
BAK-1990 RAM ION DIGILOG X LR (0.0) - mR/h Radiation Detection Survey Meter
21/03/2018